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Mezcal Joven

100% Agave Espadin.

Rich taste of Agave.

Perfect in neat and cold sips.
Double distillation - Copper stills.
Origin - Santiago Matatlan, Oaxaca.

Tasting Note

" A blend of rich and floral notes.

A reflection of the full aromas of Agave
Espadin with a hint of sweet citrus.

Extremely smooth on the palate.

Country Of Origin

Bottle Size (ml)

Alcohol Content (Alc./Vol.)
Empty Bottle Weight (lb)
Full Bottle Weight (lb)
Case Dimensions LxWxH (in)
Case Weight (Ib)

Bottles Per Case

UPC Code - Bottle

UPC Code - Case

Layers Per Pallet

Cases Per Layer

Cases Per Pallet

DISTRICT

Mexico
750
40%
1.15
2.86
16.61x12.42x8.80
35.71
12
842831100005
10842831100002
7
8



